Individual Best Times (All Time)

Toby Smith - (1207661) - Walsall Swim and Water Polo Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:28.72
1:33.67
1:38.83
1:39.53
1:40.31

1:44.46

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:28.72
1:33.67
1:40.31
1:38.83
1:39.53

1:44.46

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

241

171
167

148

WA Pts
241
205
167
174
171

148

Round

I I I I I T

Round

I I I I I T

Date

01/08/21
29/06/19
13/01/19
23/06/18
22/06/19
24/06/17

Date

01/08/21
29/06/19
22/06/19
13/01/19
23/06/18
24/06/17

Meet

Walsall Swimming Club

Stafford Apex Summer Invitational Meet 2019
Long Eaton Open Meet

Chase Club Championships

Chase Club Championships 2019

Chase Club Level 4 Championships

Meet

Walsall Swimming Club

Stafford Apex Summer Invitational Meet 2019
Chase Club Championships 2019

Long Eaton Open Meet

Chase Club Championships

Chase Club Level 4 Championships

Venue

Oak Park
Stafford
Derby
Walsall
Walsall

Walsall

Venue

Oak Park
Stafford
Walsall
Derby
Walsall

Walsall

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Walsall
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase

Chase

Club Swam Under

Walsall
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase

Chase

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



