## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Toby Smith - (1207661) - Walsall Swim and Water Polo Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:28.72	241	Н	01/08/21	Walsall Swimming Club	Oak Park	Walsall	0
1:33.67	205	Н	29/06/19	Stafford Apex Summer Invitational Meet 2019	Stafford	Chase	4
1:38.83	174	Н	13/01/19	Long Eaton Open Meet	Derby	Chase	3
1:39.53	171	Н	23/06/18	Chase Club Championships	Walsall	Chase	4
1:40.31	167	Н	22/06/19	Chase Club Championships 2019	Walsall	Chase	4
1:44.46	148	Н	24/06/17	Chase Club Level 4 Championships	Walsall	Chase	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:28.72	241	Н	01/08/21	Walsall Swimming Club	Oak Park	Walsall	0
1:33.67	205	Н	29/06/19	Stafford Apex Summer Invitational Meet 2019	Stafford	Chase	4
1:40.31	167	Н	22/06/19	Chase Club Championships 2019	Walsall	Chase	4
1:38.83	174	Н	13/01/19	Long Eaton Open Meet	Derby	Chase	3
1:39.53	171	Н	23/06/18	Chase Club Championships	Walsall	Chase	4
1:44.46	148	Н	24/06/17	Chase Club Level 4 Championships	Walsall	Chase	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS